

Village of Maple Park

302 Willow Street ♦ P.O. Box 220 ♦ Maple Park, Illinois 60151

Village Hall: 815-827-3309 Fax: 815-827-4040

Website: http://www.villageofmaplepark.com

BOARD OF TRUSTEES COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE

MEETING CANCELLATION

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 Maple Park Civic Center 302 Willow Street, Maple Park 7:00 P.M.

THE COMMITTEE OF THE WHOLE MEETING SCHEDULED FOR TUESDAY, JANUARY 16, 2024, HAS BEEN CANCELLED. THE NEXT BOARD OF TRUSTEE MEETING IS SCHEDULED FOR TUESDAY, FEBRUARY 06, 2024.